Concession Agreement - Business Plan Packet
At Jonathan Dickinson State Park
Hobe Sound, Florida
Division of Recreation and Parks
Department of Environmental Protection
SUP-BP #03-23

Mandatory On-Site Meeting Sign — In Sheet

Date: April 19, 2023

Company Representative
(Print full name, title/position)

Company

Signature

Phone Number

Email Address

How did you hear about this
meeting? (Facebook, Twitter,
Newspaper, other)

—_

Lamesha Stanley

BeYoutiful Candles

(754) 332-3152

beyoutifulcandleslic@yahoo.com

2|Rebeka Self Timberline Glamping Company P (866) 854-5267 rebeka@tlglamping.com

3|Nathan Self Timberline Glamping Company %’ﬁzﬁ (678) 801-6334 nathan@tlglamping.com ﬁ
4|Matt Smith Guest Services, Inc. : @ matt.smith@gquestservices.com

5|Ron Nance Guest Services, Inc. /’(/ — ron.nance@aguestservices.com

6|Frank Pikus ExplorUS [ om e g A

7|Steffan Sonneveldt ExplorUS s\

Jorge Mendieta

Flovibez Adventure Tours

754 $02-130)

jorge@flovibez.com

Amanda Scott

Vista Recreation

AT

amanda@yvista-rec.com

10|Justin Buzzi Get Up And Go Kayaking /),JZ - contact@getupandgokayaking.com
11|Karen Buzzi Get Up And Go Kayaking ~ ﬂ{a"\ ( }"2 ——

12|Milly Llanos BG Signature 7 7%“7'59’3}@5’ mllanos@bgsignature.com
13|Patricia Mariow BG Signature / 77/_\ (352) 245-7779 pmarlow@bgsignature.com

u| Soede Roto R 650 Fomly E dre cgriSe 722~595-G429] SoekBoso & NS fraqeess ms.om
15

16

17

18

19

20

If you currently do not have an e-mail address, please provide your mailing address (street, state, zip) in the e-mail address column

SUP-BP #03-23

Mandatory On-Site Meeting Sign-In Sheet, Page 1 of 2




